Ekran

Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

RX550 8GB GDDR5 128 BIT AX-RX-
550/8GD (OUTLET)

RX550 8GB GDDR5 128 BIT AX-RX-
550/8GD (OUTLET)

RX550 8GB GDDR5 128 BIT AX-RX-
550/8GD (OUTLET)

RTX 3050 8GB GDR6 128Bit AX-
RTX3050/8 (OUTLET)

RTX 3050 8GB GDR6 128Bit AX-
RTX3050/8 (OUTLET)

RTX 3050 8GB GDR6 128Bit AX-
RTX3050/8 (OUTLET)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12 (OUTLET)

GAINWARD RTX5070 PHOENIX 12GB GDDR7

192bit (OUTLET)

GAINWARD RTX5070 PHOENIX 12GB GDDR7

192bit (OUTLET)

GAINWARD RTX5070 PHOENIX 12GB GDDR7

192bit (OUTLET)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Stok Fiyat

83,82

84,48

84,48

202,80

202,80

260,44

327,36

768,00

768,00

844,80

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



